26
In
do
or
 A
rc
hi
te

Recharge time of the battery is twenty-four [24] hours.
CSA Certified
B
CA
D
DIMENSIONS
Unit Size A B C
(6V 18-50W) (12V 36-72W) 12” (305mm) 4 3/4” (119mm) 2 1/2” (64mm)
(6V 72-90W) (12V 90W) 10” (254mm) 9” (229mm) 3 1/4” (83mm)
(6V 160-180W) (12V 120-300W) (24V 144-320W) 15” (385mm) 9 1/2” (241mm) 4 1/4” (105mm)
(12V 360W) 13” (330mm) 10” (254mm) 8” (203mm)
(24V 360-720W) 18” (457mm) 10” (254mm) 8 3/8” (213mm)
NOTE: Dimension D (see drawing) will vary based on heads supplied
Model Wattage Rating
30 Minutes     90 Minutes
NV-6-18 18 n/a
NV-6-36 36 12
NV-6-40 40 18
NV-6-50 50 18
NV-6-72 72 27
NV-6-80 80 27
NV-6-90 90 36
NV-6-160 160 60
NV-6-180 180 72
NV-12-36 36 n/A
NV-12-50 50 n/A
NV-12-72 72 27
NV-12-90 90 36
NV-12-120 120 65
NV-12-150 150 65
NV-12-180 180 72
NV-12-200 200 72
NV-12-250 250 108
NV-12-300 300 140
NV-12-360 360 180
NV-24-144 144 60
NV-24-180 180 72
NV-24-200 200 72
NV-24-320 320 136
NV-24-360 360 144
NV-24-550 550 220
NV-24-720 720 360